
Case 

Part 
Number 

 

Qty. 

   900-01 1 

 

Instruments 

 
 

Part 
Number 

 
Description Qty. 

801-01 Clavicle Retractor 1 
801-02 Hohmann Retractor 2 
802-01 Bone Reduction Forceps 2 
802-02 Stagbeetle Forceps 1 
803-01 Bending Iron  2 
804-01 Depth Gauge 1 
805-01 Drill Guide  1 
806-01 Palm Handle  1 
806-02 Jeweler’s Handle 1 
807-01 1.5mm Hex Screwdriver Shaft 1 
807-02 2.5mm Hex Screwdriver Shaft, Short 1 
807-03 2.5mm Hex Screwdriver Shaft 1 
808-01 1.9mm Drill Bit 2 
808-02 2.4mm Drill Bit 2 
809-01 2.5mm Fragment Screw Tap 1 
809-02 4mm Bone Screw Tap 1 
810-01 16° Countersink 1 
810-02 Screw Retaining Sleeve 1 

 

  Clavicle Plating System --- Set Configuration 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

2.5mm Fragment Screws, 

titanium alloy 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Part 
Number 

Length 
(mm) 

 

Qty. 

251-10 
251-12 
251-14 
251-16 
251-18 
251-20 
251-22 
251-24 

10 
12 
14 
16 
18 
20 
22 
24 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
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CAUTION: Federal law (USA) restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a physician. 
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Bone Plates, 

CP titanium 

 

 
 

Part 
Number 

Length 
(mm) 

Holes Qty. 

601-06 
601-07 
601-08 
601-09 
601-10 
601-11 

72 
84 
97 

110 
123 
136 

6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

4mm Bone Screws, 

titanium alloy 

 

 
 
 
 

 
Part 

Number 
Length 
(mm) 

 

Qty. 

402-12 
402-14 
402-16 
402-18 
402-20 
402-22 
402-24 

12 
14 
16 
18 
20 
22 
24 

10 
20 
20 
10 
10 
10 
5 
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